
Mary G. Montgomery
Junior Varsity 

2022
Date Day Opponent Location Time
February 18 Friday Bryant Baker 4:00
February 18 Friday Baker Baker 6:00
February 19 Saturday Mobile Christian Mobile Christian 12:00
February 19 Saturday Mobile Christian Mobile Christian 2:00
February 21 Monday Murphy MGM 5:00
February 23 Wednesday McGill-Toolen McGill-Toolen 6:00
February26 Saturday Baker MGM 1:00
February 28 Monday Saraland Saraland 12:00
March 3 Thursday Davidson MGM 5:00
March 7 Monday St Paul's MGM 5:00
March 10 Thursday Murphy Murphy 6:00
March 12 Saturday Mobile Christian MGM 12:00
March 12 Saturday Mobile Christian MGM 2:00
March 14 Monday McGill-Toolen MGM 5:00
March 17 Thursday Saraland MGM 5:00
March 19 Saturday Auburn Fairhope 1:30
March 19 Saturday Fairhope Fairhope 4:00
March 21 Monday Davidson Davidson 4:00
March 22 Tuesday Spanish Fort MGM 5:00
March 24 Thursday St. Paul's St.Paul's 6:00
March 26 Saturday Bryant Irvington 11:00

Junior Varsity Tournament
March 28,29,30


